

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil First Appeal No. 1016/2019

Abdul Rashid S/o Ahmad Khan

----Appellant

Versus

Smt. Bashiran W/o Ahmad Khan

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Mohit Gupta

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Abhimanyu Singh Sirohi

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK KUMAR JAIN

Order

01/02/2024

Time till tomorrow is granted to file complete notice.

If same is filed, office is directed to issue notice.

Additional set be issued through registered speed post.

List on 18.03.2024.

(ASHOK KUMAR JAIN),J

Arun/102