

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil First Appeal No. 1016/2019

Abdul Rashid S/o Ahmad Khan

----Appellant

Versus

Smt. Bashiran W/o Ahmad Khan

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Mohit Gupta

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK KUMAR JAIN

Order

24/05/2024

1. One week's time is granted for taking steps so as to enable the office to issue fresh notice to unserved respondents by ordinary means and also by registered speed post.
2. Requisite PF notices/paper book/ registry charges/fresh address etc. as required may be filed within one week.
3. Issue fresh notice to unserved respondents.
4. Additional set be sent through registered speed post.
5. List after six weeks.

(ASHOK KUMAR JAIN),J